Professional Friends of the WOAF
Independent & Assisted Living

providing Senior (iving:

Facilities
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Business Address

Arden Courts of Bath

Broadway Creek Estates Senior Living
Brookdale Medina South

Copley Place Independent Living
StoryPoint Senior Living

The Village of St. Edward at Wadsworth

Woodlands of Liberty

330-668-6889

330-764-3877

330-723-0110

330-668-9670

330-590-1653

234-217-9259

330-336-3616

http://www.arden-courts.org/akron
https://sinceriseniorliving.com/broadway-

creek/

https://www.brookdale.com/en.html

https://www.holidayseniorliving.com

https://www.storypoint.com

https://vsecommunities.or

https://www.woodlandsofliberty.com

171 N. Cleveland-Massillon Rd
Akron, OH 44333

1046 N. Jefferson Street
Medina, OH 44256

100 High Point Dr
Medina, OH 44256

528 Rothrock Rd
Copley, OH 44321
122 Medina Rd
Medina, OH 44256

880 Main St
Wadsworth, OH 44281

250 Smokerise Dr
Wadsworth, OH 44281
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