

Professional Friends of the WOAF

providing Senior Living:

Independent & Assisted Living Facilities



2025

Business Name	Phone	Website	Business Address
Arden Courts of Bath	330-668-6889	http://www.arden-courts.org/akron	171 N. Cleveland-Massillon Rd Akron, OH 44333
Broadway Creek Estates Senior Living	330-764-3877	https://sinceriseniorliving.com/broadway-creek/	1046 N. Jefferson Street Medina, OH 44256
Brookdale Medina South	330-723-0110	https://www.brookdale.com/en.html	100 High Point Dr Medina, OH 44256
Copley Place Independent Living	330-668-9670	https://www.holidayseniorliving.com/	528 Rothrock Rd Copley, OH 44321
StoryPoint Senior Living	330-590-1653	https://www.storypoint.com/	122 Medina Rd Medina, OH 44256
The Village of St. Edward at Wadsworth	234-217-9259	https://vsecommunities.org/	880 Main St Wadsworth, OH 44281
Woodlands of Liberty	330-336-3616	https://www.woodlandsofliberty.com/	250 Smokerise Dr Wadsworth, OH 44281